
Inner North West Wellbeing projects with a Kirkstall contribution              

Project Name 
Organisation / 
Department 

Ward 
 Total 

Approved  
Kirkstall 
Share 

Small Grants WNW Area Support Team All Wards  £       10,000.00   £         2,500.00  

Skips WNW Area Support Team All Wards  £         2,000.00   £            500.00  

INW Festive Lights Leeds Lights All Wards  £       13,005.00   £         2,340.00  

Woodsley Employability 
Project  

Woodsley Rd Multicultural 
Comm Centre HP&W, H ,K  £         6,338.00   £         1,000.00  

Kirkstall Festival 
Kirkstall Festival 
Committee K  £         5,900.00   £         5,900.00  

Headingley LitFest 2015 Headingley LitFest HP&W, K, H  £         3,500.00    

Door-to-Door 
Supermarket Shopping 

Older Wiser Local Seniors 
(OWLS) All Wards  £         2,500.00   £         1,000.00  

Leeds Music Hub Leeds Music Hub HP&W, K, H  £         5,000.00   £         1,000.00  

Community Development AST W  £       14,000.00   £         3,500.00  

yOUR Neighbourhood 
Leeds Met Student's 
Union H  £         4,600.00   £            920.00  

Off Road Bikes West Yorkshire Police All Wards  £         1,135.00   £            284.00  

Out of Hours Noise 
Nuisance  Community Safety All Wards  £       10,000.00   £         2,500.00  

Childrens Champion 
St Marys Church, 
Hawksworth Wood K  £         5,500.00   £          ,500.00  

Fit Kids Young Minds HP&W, K, H  £         4,073.00   £            500.00  

INW Mini Projects LCC Youth Service HP&W, K, W  £        8 ,000.00   £         2,000.00  

Aireborough Summer 
Activities 

Aireborough Summer 
Activities K, W  £         5,000.00   £         2,500.00  

Community Planner LCC Planning All Wards  £        4,000.00   £         6,000.00  

Leave Leeds Tidy Leave Leeds Tidy HP&W, H, K  £         8,000.00   £         1,334.00  

Healthy Lifestyle Group 
(inc. £5,000 contribution 
from Public Health) Behno (Sisters) Group 

HP&W, H, K, 
W  £       10,907.00   £         2,180.00  

Healthy Living Project 
Focusing on Sedentary 
Occupational Groups  
(inc. £5,000 contribution 
from Public Health) Cardigan Centre HP&W  £       10,000.00   £         2,000.00  

Support for Changeover Localities Team All Wards  £       10,223.00   £         1,700.00  

       £     143,681  £     45,158.00  

 

Appendix 2 


